4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.dudice
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05.
05.

21

065594 6F
0655992F
0655932F
0208606F
0655954F
0208639F
0655913F
0655950F
0208648M
0655922F
0655931M
0655948M
0112468M
0655927M
0655964M
0116792M
0655983M
0657278M
0655934F
0655994M
0208628M
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Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

| ALBA
| ALBA
| ALBA
| SOLZ
| ALBA
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

54654
Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:40 GPS
:40 +0
:40 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOC600A | 05.06 18:
| DAAASDE4 | 05.06 18:
| DAOBC98A | 05.06 18:
| DA6GDEOCY9 | 05.06 18:
| DA30OBB1A | 05.06 18:
| DA32B6C5 | 05.06 18:
|DA317B34 | 05.06 18:
|DA4A21D1 | 05.06 18:
| DA330AE3 | 05.06 18:
|DA1B60B3 | 05.06 18:
| DAAAS5C45 | 05.06 18:
|DA202027 | 05.06 18:
| DA1IB600A | 05.06 18:
| DAAAS5C69 | 05.06 18:
| DA9AGTEG | 05.06 18:
|DA128971 | 05.06 18:
| DA1IB60OEO | 05.06 18:
| DAODF7B1 | 05.06 18:
|DAE719F7 | 05.06 18:
|DA12A765 | 05.06 18:
|DA3671A1 | 05.06 18:

Comisia imbarcare

05,06.2025 15541

| SERVER

Nag Gyorgy
48" 20" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001B48


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234255_1749146502.pdf

